
UMF Invitational
Sunday River Golf Club • Par 72 • 6,558 yards

UMaine

TEAM RESULTS

1. Husson 322

Kevin Byrne 41-40-81
Mike Hersey 40-40-80
Ben Estabrook 38-49-87
John Ellis 45-38-83
Matt Loubier 38-40-78

3. Farmington 334 
 
Nick Waltz 43-43-86
Rich Matthews 38-42-80
Reid Bond 44-42-86
Orion Cochrane 41-41-82
Justin Woodbrey 45-48-93

2. Southern Maine 331

Brian Moskevich 41-41-82
Cody Berkowitz 42-42-84
Ryan Daly 39-41-80
Dan Chadwick 43-42-85
Austin Brown 41-49-90

8. Maine Maritime 372

Mike Smith 51-47-98
Luke Nielson 41-47-88
Charlie Boulrisse 47-46-93
Andy Joy 47-46-93
Dylan Mitchell 53-52-105 

6. Bates 351

Jared Quenzel 46-42-88
Chris Wilson 43-47-90
John Canney 41-44-85
Corey Gingras 47-41-88
Andrew Stieker-Epstein 45-47-92 

4. Thomas 346

Steve Falco 44-41-85
Brandon Flint 39-46-85
Luke Collier 45-43-88
Josh Cuello 42-46-88
Anthony Batchelder 48-52-100 

7. St. Joseph’s 354

Matt Cotreau 42-42-84
Steve Sands 41-43-84
Michael Patrick 51-52-103
TJ Garske 47-42-89
Russ Camire 50-47-97

5. University of New England 350

Griffi n Andrews 42-40-82
Nathan Fairfi eld 53-WD-WD
Gage Robertson 46-46-92
Stephen Dillon 48-46-94
Adrian Mendes 38-44-82



UMF Invitational
Sunday River Golf Club • Par 72 • 6,558 yards

UMaine

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Matt Loubier (Husson) 38-40-78
Ryan Daly (Southern Maine) 39-41-80
Mike Hersey (Husson) 40-40-80
Rich Matthews (Farmington) 38-42-80 
Kevin Byrne (Husson) 41-40-81
Griffi n Andrews (UNE) 42-40-82
Orion Cochrane (Farmington) 41-41-82
Adrian Mendes (UNE) 38-44-82
Brian Moskevich (Southern Maine) 41-41-82
John Ellis (Husson) 45-38-83
Cody Berkowitz (Southern Maine) 42-42-84
Matt Cotreau (St. Joseph’s) 42-42-84
Steve Sands (St. Joseph’s) 41-43-84
John Canney (Bates) 41-44-85
Dan Chadwick (Southern Maine) 43-42-85 
Steve Falco (Thomas) 44-41-85
Brandon Flint (Thomas) 39-46-85
Reid Bond (Farmington) 44-42-86
Nick Waltz (Farmington) 43-43-86
Ben Estabrook (Husson) 38-49-87
Luke Collier (Thomas) 45-43-88
Josh Cuello (Thomas) 42-46-88
Corey Gingras (Bates) 47-41-88
Luke Nielson (Maine Maritime) 41-47-88
Jared Quenzel (Bates) 46-42-88
TJ Garske (St. Joseph’s) 47-42-89
Austin Brown (Southern Maine) 41-49-90
Chris Wilson (Bates) 43-47-90
Gage Robertson (UNE) 46-46-92
Andrew Stieker-Epstein (Bates) 45-47-92
Charlie Boulrisse (Maine Maritime) 47-46-93
Andy Joy (Maine Maritime) 47-46-93
Justin Woodbrey (Farmington) 45-48-93
Stephen Dillon (UNE) 48-46-94
Russ Camire (St. Joseph’s) 50-47-97
Mike Smith (Maine Maritime) 51-47-98
Anthony Batchelder (Thomas) 48-52-100
Michael Patrick (St. Joseph’s) 51-52-103
Dylan Mitchell (Maine Maritime) 53-52-105
Nathan Fairfi eld (UNE) 53-WD-WD


